PREMIUM PRISMATIC OPTICAL
BENCH Ø 80
Reference : BOPREM80
Optical bench complete with all the accessories delivered in a storage case.
 Precise focometric studies in Ø 80 mm.
 The precision and robustness of a high-end bench at an affordable price.
 All components available separately.
Composition:
 1 aluminium rail, 1950 mm prismatic profile
 1 aluminium LED power source
 3 Premium saddles width 50 mm
 1 Premium saddles width 100 mm (for the source)
 2 lens holders Ø 80 mm on rod Ø 10 mm
 1 red laser
 4 glass lenses Ø 80 mm (focal length -100 / + 100 / + 200 / + 500 mm)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com
 1 plane mirror Ø 80 mm
 1 slide adapter for lens holder Ø 80 mm
 1 optical axis adjustment diaphragm
 1 white screen squared 200 x 200 mm on rod Ø 10 mm
 1 carrying case with storage foam
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com